9/18/2012

Warehouse
No Location

Warehouse A

Total Warehouse:

Show Site
Dock #1
No Dock #

Total Show Site:

9/18/2012 Total:

9/20/2012

Small Package

Total Small Package:

Cart Load Service

Total Cart Load Service:

9/20/2012 Total:
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Shipments

Exhibitor

Pieces

10

14

Weight

420
455
1,330

329
455
784

2,114

125
125

250
250

375

Shipments

Show Mgmt

Pieces

Weight

Shipments

Total

Pieces

10

14

Weight

875
455
1,330

329
455
784

2,114

125
125

250
250

375
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Exhibitor Show Mgmt Total
Shipments Pieces Weight Shipments Pieces Weight Shipments Pieces Weight
11/8/2012
Small Package
1 1 40 1 1 40
Total Small Package: 1 1 40 1 1 40
11/8/2012 Total: 1 1 40 1 1 40
11/9/2012
Warehouse
No Location 1 3 455 1 3 455
Total Warehouse: 1 3 455 1 3 455
11/9/2012 Total: 1 3 455 1 3 455
11/29/2012
Show Site
No Dock # 1 0 415 1 0 415
Total Show Site: 1 0 415 1 0 415
11/29/2012 Total: 1 0 415 1 0 415
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12/14/2012

Warehouse

No Location

Total Warehouse:

12/14/2012 Total:

Total
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Shipments

11

Exhibitor

Pieces

24

Weight

3,399

Shipments

Show Mgmt

Pieces

Weight

355
355

355

355

Shipments

12

Total

Pieces

24

Weight

355
355

355

3,754
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